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Future Ready 2022 CM201U Staff
Q2 Based on what you know about the Future Ready Plan; would you

support a district-wide 1B Program for all students?

Answered: 14  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 78.57%

No 21.43%
TOTAL
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Future Ready 2022 CM201U Staff

Q3 Do you believe CSK students are better prepared for middle school?

Answered: 14 Skipped: 0

No

I don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 28.57%

No 21.43%

I don't know 50.00%
TOTAL
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Future Ready 2022 CM201U Staff

Q4 To what degree do the following items related to Future Ready
Facilities concern you?

Answered: 14  Skipped: 0

Job Security

Working with a
new team

Commute time
to work

New curriculum
changes

Class sizes




Future Ready 2022 CM201U Staff

Extended
workday
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
. Very much . Somewhat [ Very little [l Not at all
VERY MUCH SOMEWHAT VERY LITTLE
Job Security 50.00% 21.43% 14.29%
7 3 2
Working with a new team 28.57% 21.43% 14.29%
4 3 2
Commute time to work 7.14% 21.43% 7.14%
1 3 1
New curriculum changes 28.57% 42.86% 7.14%
4 6 1
Class sizes 21.43% 35.71% 28.57%
3 5 4
Extended workday 50.00% 14.29% 7.14%
7 2 1
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 Student tables rather than desks have not worked for me in the past.
2 Will the start/dismissal times remain the same?
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9/18/2018 1:54 PM

9/18/2018 12:53 PM
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Future Ready 2022 CM201U Staff

Q5 Is there anything else that you think we should consider with regard to
future planning?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 10

RESPONSES DATE

Make one of the empty schools a career center, nurses aide, cosmetology, welding, auto 9/18/2018 1:55 PM
mechanics.

Keeping staff regularly informed of updates with regard to the plan. 9/18/2018 1:54 PM
Information Technologist 9/18/2018 1:32 PM
no 9/18/2018 12:54 PM

6/6
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